alkarir Thompson 4t up y
Wardlaw's middlejfitter. ¥ ‘

How was it different switching from JV to varsity this year?
"It was a definite change in the level of competition and learning all of
the transitions, but it is such an amazing sport and aaincredible

experience for anyone." ﬁ
-Sophomore Sarah Grier Thompson*

Serving just-eemes naturally to
senior Emily Locklair, who has
spent years perfecting her game.
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The Lady Eaglesp
E’ something of a tradition and is done after home victories.

he Lady Eagles had a very
successful and riveting
season. Boasting a senior-
laden roster of nine seniors,
this year's team had much experience
as well as leadership. The under-
classmen bought into the enthusiasm
and reckless abandon that the seniors
brought to the table. Starting the
season undefeated as participantsin a
pre-season jamboree, the Lady Eagles
were chomping at the bit to start the
real season. By the end, they sported
@ 15-6 record and a run in the SCISA
AA State Tournament. It was certainly
a memorable season, and despite
losing nine seniors, the coming years
should be promising ones for the

young and talented underclassmen.
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Newberry Jamboree
Wardlaw

Wardlaw

W.W.King

Laurens

Newberry

Spartanburg Christian
Oakbrook

Spartanburg Day
Laurens

Hendersonville Christian
Greenwood Christian
Oakbrook

Spartanburg Christian
Spartanburg Day
Hendersonville Christian
Greenwood Christian
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3
3
3
3
3
3
5|

tate Tournament

0 Thomas Heyward
2 Holly Hill

0 TheKing's

2 First Baptist

0
3
0
1
3
3
3
0
2
0
2
0




